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198801050000
03110

01/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWFORD,
CHARLES J. &
TE

166 148 5 3 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:3
Desc:CHEROK
EE HILLS.

198801060000
05720

01/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES M.E. PADGETT
CONST CO

166 278 Other:VOLUME
125, PAGE 701

198801080000
06940

01/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MYERS,
CHARLES W.
& DEBOR

166 548 Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:SW1/4

198801110000
08130

01/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCDANIEL,
SAMUEL E. &
GIN

166 765

198801110000
08150

01/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBIN
HOMES INC

166 885 11 87 Lot#:54
Book:11 Pg:87
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE I

198801180000
18250

01/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
CHARLES
EASON

167 774

198801190000
19230

01/19/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WHITFIELD,
JOHN
K,IIIETAL

167 947 Lot#:15
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
OFFICE PARK

198801190000
19230

01/19/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WHITFIELD,
JOHN
K,IIIETAL

167 947 Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:OAK
MOUNTAIN
OFFICE PARK

198801190000
19170

01/19/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAM J.
ACTON
CONST CO

167 971 10 20 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:20
Desc:PHILLIPS
ADDITION TO
NEW HOPE
MOUNTAIN.

198801190000
19240

01/19/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

167 967 Other:VOLUME
153, PAGE 518

198801190000
19510

01/19/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WELDON,
MAHALA A.
ETAL

167 947

198801200000
20640

01/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON,
WILLIAM &
SUSA

168 140 Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198801210000
20890

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

168 352

198801210000
21070

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MONTGOMER
Y, BARRY R. &
TH

168 352 Other:BOOK
161, PAGE 904

198801210000
21180

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

168 353



198801210000
21200

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY,
DANIEL F.

168 329 Other:VOLUME
151, PAGE 991

198801210000
21210

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL
HAROLD DBA
ETAL

168 326 Other:VOLUME
155, PAGE 103

198801210000
21270

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

168 354

198801210000
21220

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

168 351 Other:BOOK
159, PAGE 971

198801210000
21230

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GARDNER,
KENNETH H. &
ELA

168 353 Other:BOOK
161, PAGE 704

198801210000
21330

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANTLEY,
LOREN R. &
JANI

168 348

198801210000
21400

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDREWS,
RONALD A,JR.
& T

168 354 Other:BOOK
158,  PAGE 34

198801210000
21460

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRITZE,
RONALD LOU

168 350 Other:BOOK
157, PAGE 949

198801210000
21510

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

168 350

198801210000
21480

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

168 347 Other:BOOK
151, PAGE 925

198801210000
21490

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WHITE,
STEPHEN L. &
JANIC

168 349 Other:BOOK
150, PAGE 57

198801210000
21630

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

168 331 Other:VOLUME
150, PAGE 910

198801210000
21660

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

168 325 Other:VOLUME
131, PAGE 745

198801210000
21670

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIGGINS,
CECIL DBA
ETAL

168 326

198801210000
21770

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

168 349


