Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1988; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801050000 03110	01/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWFORD, CHARLES J. & TE	166	148	5	3		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:3 Desc:CHEROK EE HILLS.
198801060000 05720	01/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	M.E. PADGETT CONST CO	166	278				Other:VOLUME 125, PAGE 701
198801080000 06940	01/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MYERS, CHARLES W. & DEBOR	166	548				Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4
198801110000 08130	01/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCDANIEL, SAMUEL E. & GIN	166	765				
198801110000 08150	01/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBIN HOMES INC	166	885	11	87		Lot#:54 Book:11 Pg:87 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE I
198801180000 18250	01/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, CHARLES EASON	167	774				
198801190000 19230	01/19/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WHITFIELD, JOHN K,IIIETAL	167	947				Lot#:15 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN OFFICE PARK
198801190000 19230	01/19/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WHITFIELD, JOHN K,IIIETAL	167	947				Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:OAK MOUNTAIN OFFICE PARK
198801190000 19170	01/19/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAM J. ACTON CONST CO	167	971	10	20		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:20 Desc:PHILLIPS ADDITION TO NEW HOPE MOUNTAIN.
198801190000 19240	01/19/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	167	967				Other:VOLUME
198801190000 19510	01/19/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WELDON, MAHALA A. ETAL	167	947				
198801200000 20640	01/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON, WILLIAM & SUSA	168	140				Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198801210000 20890	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	168	352				
198801210000 21070	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MONTGOMER Y, BARRY R. & TH	168	352				Other:BOOK 161, PAGE 904
198801210000 21180	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	168	353				

198801210000 21200	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY, DANIEL F.	168	329		Other: 151, P	:VOLUME PAGE 991
198801210000 21210	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL HAROLD DBA ETAL	168	326			:VOLUME PAGE 103
198801210000 21270	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	168	354			
198801210000 21220	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	168	351			:BOOK PAGE 971
198801210000 21230	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GARDNER, KENNETH H. & ELA	168	353			:BOOK PAGE 704
198801210000 21330	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANTLEY, LOREN R. & JANI	168	348			
198801210000 21400	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDREWS, RONALD A,JR. & T	168	354			:BOOK PAGE 34
198801210000 21460	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRITZE, RONALD LOU	168	350			:BOOK PAGE 949
198801210000 21510	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	168	350			
198801210000 21480	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	168	347			:BOOK PAGE 925
198801210000 21490	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE, STEPHEN L. & JANIC	168	349			:BOOK PAGE 57
198801210000 21630	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	168	331			:VOLUME PAGE 910
198801210000 21660	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	168	325			:VOLUME PAGE 745
198801210000 21670	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGGINS, CECIL DBA ETAL	168	326			
198801210000 21770	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	168	349			